
CITY OF NAPERVILLE  
  CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE   

 AUGUST, SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER 2021 
 

 

Monday, August 9, 2021 
6:00 p.m. 

Workshop: Strategic 
Plan (2 of 2) 

Meeting Rooms A/B 

Tuesday, August 17, 2021 
5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

City Council Meeting 
Closed Session 
Open Session 

Council Chambers 

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 
6:00 p.m. 

Workshop: 
Sustainability 

Council Chambers 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 
5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

City Council Meeting  
Closed Session  
Open Session  

Council Chambers  

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 
5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

City Council Meeting  
Closed Session  
Open Session  

Council Chambers 

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 
5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

City Council Meeting  Council Chambers 

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 
5:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

City Council Meeting Council Chambers 

Monday, October 25, 2021 
6:00 p.m. 

Workshop: CY22 
Budget (1 of 3) 

Council Chambers 

 
Future budget workshops: 

 Monday, November 8 

 Monday, November 22 


